PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2024-25 STAFF LISTING

	MAIN OFFICE
	630-420-6348
	
	

	ABSENCE LINE
	630-420-6350
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Position
	Name
	Phone
	E-mail

	
	
	
	

	Principal
	Brian Zallis
	630-420-6348
	bzallis@naperville203.org

	Assistant Principal
	Jennifer Brandes
	630-420-6348
	jbrandes@naperville203.org

	Executive Secretary
	Barb Butusov
	630-420-6641
	bbutusov@naperville203.org

	Senior Secretary
	Mary Pat Witmer
	630-420-6348
	mwitmer@naperville203.org

	Health Tech.
	Amanda Wood
	630-420-6350
	awood@naperville203.org

	District Nurse
	Jill Accardo
	630-637-4031
	jaccardo@naperville203.org

	Head Custodian
	Michael Gulczynski
	630-637-7334
	mgulczynski@naperville203.org

	LC Director
	Jennifer Clarke
	630-420-6352
	jclarke@naperville203.org

	LC Assistant
	Susan Atkins
	
	satkins@naperville203.org

	Computer Assistant
	Olivia Chobak
	630-579-7110
	ochobak@naperville203.org

	Permanent Sub
	Alaina Howarth
	
	

	Permanent Sub
	Megan Pagnucci
	
	

	Kindergarten
	Susan Atwater
	630-579-7145
	slatwater@naperville203.org

	Kindergarten
	Joanna LaPerna
	630-548-4757
	jlaperna@naperville203.org

	Kindergarten
	Erin MacDonald
	630-579-7141
	emacdonald@naperville203.org

	Kindergarten
	Joan Smith
	630-420-4035
	JoanSmith@naperville203.org

	First Grade
	Kari Dunlap
	630-420-7524
	kdunlap@naperville203.org

	First Grade
	Courtney Loos 
	630-579-7134
	cloos@naperville203.org

	First Grade
	Lauren Stercay
	630-961-5093
	lstercay@naperville203.org

	First Grade
	Sydney Wagner
	630-579-7151
	swagner@naperville203.org

	Second Grade
	Michael Fries
	630-548-4348
	mfries@naperville203.org

	Second Grade
	Julie Knott
	630-548-4434
	jknott@naperville203.org

	Second Grade
	Maureen Musgrave
	630-848-5430
	mmusgrave@naperville203.org

	Second Grade
	Kate Searcy
	630-579-7108
	ksearcy@naperville203.org

	Third Grade
	Heather Callaghan
	630-579-7148
	hcallaghan@naperville203.org

	Third Grade
	Patrick Donohue
	630-579-7131
	pdonohue@naperville203.org

	Third Grade
	Jenna Noesen
	630-420-4070
	jnoesen@naperville203.org

	Third Grade
	Madelyn Oliver
	630-579-7115
	moliver1@naperville203.org

	Fourth Grade
	Ally Gargano
	630-579-7140
	agargano@naperville203.org

	Fourth Grade
	Jenna Millen
	630-579-7585
	jmillen@naperville203.org

	Fourth Grade
	Morgan Olsen
	630-548-4753
	meolsen@naperville203.org

	Fourth Grade
	Erin Schwartz
	630-328-5893
	eschwartz@naperville203.org

	Fifth Grade
	Megan Carr
	630-579-7040
	mcarr@naperville203.org

	Fifth Grade
	Peyton Hardin
	630-579-7340
	phardin@naperville203.org

	Fifth Grade
	Scott Sanborn
	630-548-7875
	srsanborn@naperville203.org

	Fifth Grade
	Katherine Smith
	630-637-4588
	ksmith@naperville203.org

	Honors Math & Project Idea
	Lisa Staub
	630-420-3349
	lstaub@naperville203.org

	English Learners
	Kate Parks
	630-579-7139
	kparks@naperville203.org

	Art
	Emily Fiedler
	630-848-5405
	efiedler@naperville203.org

	Physical Education
	Griffin Gatenby
	630-579-7147
	ggatenby@naperville203.org

	Music
	Kiersten Boesso
	630-579-7146
	kboesso@naperville203.org

	Band
	Renee Howe
	630-848-5643
	rhowe@naperville203.org

	Orchestra
	Megan Lathan
	630-420-3020
	mlathan@naperville203.org

	Adapted PE
	Aaron Maschman
	
	amaschman@naperville203.org

	Hearing Itinerant
	Maria Schaefer
	630-579-7260
	mschaefer@naperville203.org

	Vision Itinerant
	Maura Guimon Warren
	630-420-4071
	mguimonwarren@naperville203.org

	Vision Itinerant
	Tracy Wilks
	630-420-3061
	twilks@naperville203.org

	Learning Behavioral Specialist
	Sara Alberts
	630-420-5690
	salberts@naperville203.org

	Learning Behavioral Specialist
	Hanna Chmielewski
	630-420-6896
	hchmielewski@naperville203.org

	Learning Behavioral Specialist
	Melanie Crawford
	630-983-2484
	mcrawford@naerville203.org

	Learning Behavioral Specialist
	Jesse Cundiff
	630-983-8813
	jcundiff@naperville203.org

	Learning Behavioral Specialist
	Karl Jessen
	630-848-5692
	kjessen@naperville203.org

	Learning Behavioral Specialist
	Mary Nameche
	630-420-6507
	mnameche@naperville203.org

	Learning Support Coach
	Lisa Dalton
	630-420-6548
	ldalton@naperville203.org

	Math Specialist
	Amy Mitchell
	630-579-7143
	amymitchell@naperville203.org

	Student Services Coordinator
	Becky Edge
	630-848-3976
	bedge@naperville203.org

	Occupational Therapist
	Hannah Arzadon
	630-848-3985
	harzadon@naperville203.org

	Physical Therapist
	Laura Newel
	630-548-4571
	lnewel@naperville203.org

	Psychologist
	Alexa Kurtides
	630-328-5881
	akurtides@naperville203.org

	Reading Specialist
	Michelle DeSantis
	630-579-7149
	mdesantis@naperville203.org

	Reading Specialist
	Ashlee Koenes
	630-420-6266
	akoenes@naperville203.org

	Social Worker
	Samantha Dunne
	630-420-3893
	sdunne@naperville203.org

	Social Worker
	Marissa Roberts
	630-579-7448
	mnroberts@naperville203.org

	Speech
	Kaitlin Daltrey
	630-420-4039
	kdaltrey@naperville203.org

	Speech – Spec. Ed.  
	Cheryl Heilicser
	630-548-4957
	cheilicser@naperville203.org

	Instructional Assistant – K  
	Laurel Lochner
	
	

	Instructional Assistant – K 
	Fran Schlesinger
	
	

	Instructional Assistant – 1 
	Lisa Dillow
	
	

	Instructional Assistant – 1 
	Lorie Hixon
	
	

	Instructional Assistant – 2 
	Kaitlyn Anders
	
	

	Instructional Assistant – 2 
	Leslie Fuss
	
	

	Instructional Assistant – 3-4-5 
	Nicole Wesolowski
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Monica Baidya
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Jennifer Brecker
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Haley Channell
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Ilona Didzbalis
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Amy Friant
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Micheline Hanna
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Heather Johnson
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Amanda Kudrys
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Sheri Lazowski
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Daysi O’Connor
	
	

	Spec. Ed Assistant
	Melissa Ricci
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Jennifer Trezona
	
	

	Spec. Ed. Assistant
	Brenden Woldman
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




